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Cena brutto

-
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
. 4 ! Kod EAN
Producent

Opis produktu

Zakres temperatury do
Pojemnos¢
Czestotliwos¢

Nadaje sie do pracy ciagtej w uzytku komercyjnym
Materiat

Zakres temperatury od
Moc przytaczeniowa
llo$¢ wkiadow
Napiecie

Wazna wskazéwka
Szerokos¢

Wysokos¢

Gtebokos¢

95 °C

351

50/60 Hz

Tak

Stal szlachetna
35 °C

0.15 kW

1

230V

210,00 mm
320,00 mm
210,00 mm

Bemar Hotpot, 1 x wktad 3,5L

1 158,66 zt
942,00 zt
605035
4015613520612

Bartscher
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